For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
September 2015 DocID028356 Rev 1 1/16
STA1074, STA1078
STA1079, STA1088
Telemaco2 family of telematics and connectivity microprocessors
Data brief
Features
Core and infrastructure

DSP Subsystem No No Yes Yes
Package TFBGA256 (11x11 mm) LFBGA361 (16x16 mm)
Table 4. Ordering information
[Root]
Root Code
[Freq]
CortexR4 Frequency
[Sec]
Security
[Grade]
Qualification
Grade
[Pack]
Packing
STA1074
STA1078
STA1079
STA1088
E = Eco (450MHz)
L = Locked A = Automotive [empty] = Tray
H = High (533MHz)
O = Open C = Consumer TR = Tape & Reel
P = Premium (600 MHz)
Part number example: STA1078EOA
STA1078 E = Eco (450 MHz) O = Open A = Automotive [empty] = Tray
DocID028356 Rev 1 15/16
STA1074, STA1078, STA1079, STA1088 Revision history
16
5 Revision history
Table 5. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
11-Sep-2015 1 Initial release.
STA1074, STA1078, STA1079, STA1088
16/16 DocID028356 Rev 1
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on
ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order
acknowledgement.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or
the design of Purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2015 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 STMicroelectronics:
  STA1079EOC  STA1079EOA  STA1078EOA